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Danville Area School District 733 Ironmen Lane, 

Danville, PA 17821

Ken Berkich kberkich@danvillesd.org Owner 570-271 - 3268

The Blue Book Building & 

Construction Network

800 E. Main Street

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com Plan Room 800-431-2584 Ext. 

3623

914-243-4936

Altoona Builders Exchange 1927 Union Avenue

Altoona, PA 16601

Amber Parisi aparisi@altoonabx.com Plan Room 814-944-5444

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Karen Kleber karen@pbe.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Dodge Data 300 American Metro Blvd Ste 

185, 

Hamilton, NJ 08619 ·

Eden Rodriguez Eden.Rodriguez@construction.com Plan Room 413-893-0645

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Erika Margate Erika.Margate@ConstructConnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Recon Construction Services, Inc 3289 Susquehanna Trail 

North, 

York, PA 17406

Rick Nunemacher Rick@reconconstruction.com GC 717-779-0663

Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc. 1952 Waddle Road, Suite 

203

State College, PA 16803

Julie D. Vogel

James M. Brent

jdv@goh-inc.com

jmb@goh-inc.com

GC 570-560-1341

New Enterprise Stone & Lime Co., 

Inc.

220 Park Road

PO Box 177

Winfield, PA 17889

Michael Pennycoff MPennycoff@nesl.com

SZimmerman@nesl.com

GC 570-522-7170

Robert C Young Inc 101 Fair St, 

Mifflinville, PA 18631 

Diane Young myoung@rcyinc.com

ryoung@rcyinc.com

dyoung@rcyinc.com.

GC 570-759-8917

Don E. Bower, Inc. 1206 Salem Blvd.

Berwick, PA  18603

Tanner C. MacDougall tmacdougall@donebowerinc.com GC 570-759-1362 ext. 

3

Paving Restoration at Danville Middle School 

Danville Area School District

Job No. 2551.04

Contact Person: Jim Keiffer

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid:                                                                                                             

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 , 1:00PM

Bids Due: 

 Wednesday, April 27, 2022 , 1:00PM

4/25/2022
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Paving Restoration at Danville Middle School 

Danville Area School District

Job No. 2551.04

Contact Person: Jim Keiffer

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid:                                                                                                             

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 , 1:00PM

Bids Due: 

 Wednesday, April 27, 2022 , 1:00PM

Dave Gutelius Excavating , Inc. 291 N 8Th Street

Mifflinburg ,Pa 17844

Bob Packer paving@guteliusinc.com GC 570-966-5447

Riteway Sealing and Paving Inc P.O Box 352

Sellinggrove, PA 17870

Jennifer Freed jennifer.riteway@gmail.com GC 570-847-9774
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